

Basset Hound Rescue of Southern California

(A parent or legal guardian must fill out this form if the Volunteer is under 18)

In order for your child to become a volunteer with us, we need your consent and involvement
in helping them have a productive experience. Please read and sign this parental consent form
if you would like BHRSC to continue the process of considering your child as a volunteer.
I represent that I am the parent or legal guardian of a minor (Name of Minor):, (the "Volunteer"), and by my signature below, consent to
and allow my child to perform volunteer services for Basset Hound Rescue of Southern
California (BHRSC). I understand that my child will not receive monetary compensation for the services contributed.
In addition, I understand that my child may be photographed. I hereby grant Basset Hound Rescue of Southern California permission to use photographs, motion pictures, audio tapes, video tapes or televising of my child, or statements made by them, in any publicity advertising, website, or materials for an indefinite period of time. I further understand that my child's name may or may not be displayed. I also agree that there will be no compensation for the use of my child's photograph.
On behalf of myself and the Volunteer, and our heirs and personal representatives, I hereby release, forever discharge, and agree to indemnify and hold harmless Basset Hound Rescue of Southern California and its officers, directors, executive committee, and representatives from and against any and all liability, claims, actions or causes of action, suits of demands of any nature or cause whatsoever, including costs and attorney fees, arising out of crelating to the Volunteer's volunteer work with BHRSC, including, but not limited to, animal bites, accidents, or injuries.
Parent/Guardian Signature:
Print Name:
Nature of relationship to Volunteer:
Date